ISSF AR Women - Wertung -

StandNr: 21

PALBERG, Denise #225

Damen |

StartNr: 612

29. Marz 2025 12:21

GERMANY

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

625.6

(598)

103.8 105.2 104.9 103.0 104.2 104.5
582 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

53

375 (38.), 256 (8.), 240 (4.)

15.0 (16.), 23.0 (3.), 27.7 (26.)

0.06 mm links, 0.17 mm hoch

1.04, horizontal: 1.09, vertikal: 1.00

Serie 1:
10.2*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.7*
10.9*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.6 *
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.4*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
10.1 ¥
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
10.3*
10.4*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.2* 10.9*
10.8* 99X%

23.0(3.),36.6 (7.),87.8 (5.)
0.06 mm rechts, 0.72 mm hoch
1.09, horizontal: 1.24, vertikal: 0.91

10.6* 10.5*
104~ 10.4*

15.0 (16.), 70.2 (11.), 98.3 (12.)
0.28 mm links, 0.21 mm tief
0.85, horizontal: 0.73, vertikal: 0.94

10.2* 10.2*
104~ 10.8*

27.7 (26.), 39.8 (28.), 79.2 (29.)
0.05 mm rechts, 0.11 mm hoch
0.93, horizontal: 1.06, vertikal: 0.79

10.1+ 10.4*
10.8* 9.5X%

27.8 (37.),112.0 (35.), 123.0 (34.)
0.17 mm links, 0.09 mm hoch
1.38, horizontal: 1.48, vertikal: 1.26

105~ 104~
10.2* 10.6*

81.8 (48.), 88.2 (50.), 97.6 (49.)
0.28 mm rechts, 0.39 mm hoch
1.00, horizontal: 1.10, vertikal: 0.88

105~ 10.8*
10.3* 10.7*

37.5(55.), 45.4 (53.), 71.1 (58.)
0.32 mm links, 0.06 mm tief
1.01, horizontal: 0.95, vertikal: 1.08

10.0—
10.2*

10.5*
104~

101
10.6 *

10.5*
10.1%

105~
10.6*

10.2*
10.2*

10.6*
10.5*

10.3*
10.5*

10.6*
106~

10.5*
104~

105~
10.6*

10.8~*
10.3*




